
Web Team roster from July 2017 to end December 2017 

              Date Web Team member 

Sunday 2nd July Yvonne 

Sunday 9th July Ger 

Sunday 16th July Aidan 

Sunday 23rd July Claire 

Sunday 30th July Yvonne 

  

Sunday 6th August Ger 

Sunday 13th August Aidan 

Sunday 20th August Claire 

Sunday 27th August Yvonne 

  

Sunday 3rd September Ger 

Sunday 10th September Aidan 

Sunday 17th September Claire 

Sunday 24th September Yvonne 

  

Sunday 1st October Ger 

Sunday 8th October Aidan 

Sunday 15th October Claire 

Sunday 22nd October Yvonne 

Sunday 29th October  Ger 

  

Sunday 5th November Aidan 

Sunday 12th November Claire 

Sunday 19th November Yvonne 

Sunday 26th November Ger 

  

Sunday 3rd December Aidan 

Sunday 10th December Claire 

Sunday 17th December Yvonne 

Sunday 24th December Ger 

Sunday 31st December Aidan 


